
San Francisco Jewelry Manufactory, P. W. Laird, 613 Montgomery cor. Merchant.
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Repetts John, carpenter, dwl 430 Tallejo , ^„ ,^ ,
,.

Repheld Le^T. butcher Lee Hechheimer, dwl 506 Fiankhn

Repinsky PhiUp, clothing, 618 Pacific
j , „•,„

Reppey James W., upholsterer M. Murphy, dwl 1310

Green „ „ ^
Repubhc Life Ins. Co. (Chicago), H. Coi D.D. manager,

office 6 Montgomerj-
, , ., , „ j , «no

Requa Austin, bookkeeper Nauonal Life Ins. Co., dwl 60S

Jones
Rera Victor, fisherman, dwl foot Clay

. ti . i

Reschigua Francisco, barkeeper, dwl San Gottardo Hotel

Resins John, Farmers' Exchange, W 8 San Jos^ Road

opp St. Mary's College
^ , , , „ tt

RESOI'RCES OF f.4XIFOKXIA (monthly), J. P. H.

Wentworth & Co. publishers and proprietors, oince

NE cor Sacramento and Leidesdorff

Ressequie .\nna (widow), dwl 4 Wetmore PI

Resser Eliza Mrs., dressmaker, dwl 502 Filbert

Resser W., physician, office and dwl 919 Stockton

Resseyer Victor, broker, dwl 331 Montgomery
Reta Sirs., dwl 14 Virginia Alley

„, v. >

Retenagel Charles, machinist, dwl E a Bowman PI bet

Brannan and Bryant
, „ «,

Rethers Charles, tailor Stallman & Bniggemann, dwl 2109

Jones, rear

Rethovich Anton, baker, dwl -238* Ritch

Rethwish William, upholsterer Frank & Co., dwl IS Fu'st

Retta Gustave. brewer New York Brewery, dwl SW cor

Shotwell and Eighteenth

Retteur Judres, laundrj-man Van Ness Avenue Laundry,

W 8 Dolores nr Fifteenth

Rettigan Delia Miss, shoefltting, dwl 12 Polk

Rettkowskv Frtmz, porter E. Goslinsky & Co., dwl 333

Bush
Reubein John G., carpenter, dwl 312 Ritch

Reuben George, crockery and fancy goods, 324^ Hayes
Reuben Hams, clerk Julius Witt, dni 104 Third

Reubold M., bootmaker, 3-25 Bush, dwl 911 Vallej'o

Reuhawn Charles H., dwl 12 Tehama
ReuJand Peter, combmaker, dwl 923 Bryant

Reullier Albert, salesman J. W. Davidson & Co., dwl 219

Geary
Reumann Ide, espresswagon, SE cor California and Bat-

tery, dwl S s Tyler bet Buchanan and Webster
Reumanson Carl W., Scandinarian Soc, 71 New Mont
Reupsch James, musician, dwl 424 Vallejo, rear

Reupsch Louis, musician, dwl 424 Vallejo

ReurhoS Herman, stairbuilder N. P. Langland, dwl 245

Fourth
Reusche August, steward 620 California, dwl 213 Prospect

PI
Reusche Christian, waiter Saulmann & Lauenstein, dwl

213 Prospect PI
Reusche Fritz, waiter Saiilmaim & Lauenstein, dwl 213

Prospect PI
Reusman George, bookkeeper Frederick Katz, dwl 1 St,

Mary
Reussing Carl, clerk Moritz Huntzsch
Reustle Adolf, cabinetmaker Jacob Strahle & Co., dwl 77

Everett
Reutchler Frederick (Wollpert i- R.\ dwl 671 Stevenson
Reutchler John, carriage blacksmith, dwl 575 Stevenson
Renter Anna Elizabeth (widow), dwl 5'24 Vallejo

Renter Paul. barkeei.>er, dwl 621 California

Renter William (Hemum <t it.), dwl 20« Fifth

Revalk John, watchmaker and jeweler, 511 Montgomerv,
dwl 717 Vallejo

Revenue Consolidated Silver Mining Co. (Arizona), office

432 Montgomer>- room 1

Revere House, Mrs. Hannah M. Sackett proprietress, NTV
cor Mission and Fourth

Revert Alphonse, foreman G. Venard, dwl Sacramento
bet Broderick and Baker

Rewick A., seaman, dwl 26 Steuart
Rexford E. L. Rev., pastor First Universahst Church, dwl

2S Glen Park Av
Rey Charles, gardener Jean Barbe, dwl N s Bush bet Ba-

ker and Lvon
REY JACQtES J. (firUtan, Rey <t Co.), dwl SE cor

Union and Taylor
Rey Otto, bookkeeper P. Liesenfeld, dwl 349 Minna
Reybum L. A. , lather, dwl 25 Ellis

Reydock Andreas, butcher, dwl 434 Brannan
Reyer Christopher, wagonmaker, 143S Pacific

Reyes Maria ^widow), dressmaker, dwl 12 Pollard PI
Rejiiolds Abraham, teamster Jason Springer
RejTiolds Anna (widow-), dwl 21 Fulton, rear
Reynolds B. A., workman Assayer's Department U. S.

Mint, dwl 1523 Washington

Reynolds B. P., student Heald's Business College

Reynolds C, machinehand William B. Bradbury, dwl cor
' Twenty-sixth and San Jose Av

BETXOLDS C. H. A CO., real-estate agents, office

333 Montgomery
Revnulds Charies, reporter, dwl 1324 Califorma

Reynolds Charles, seaman, dwl Old Marine Hospital cor
" Spear and Harrison

Reynolds Charles, watertender Pacific Mail S. S. Colorado

Reynolds Charles H. (C. H. ReyiwliU <t Co.), dwl 1314

Washington
Revnolds Charles H., clerk, dwl 305 Turk
Reynolds Cornelius, dwl N s Central Eoad nr Giant Pow-

der Works
Revnolds Cornelius, laborer Golden Gate Park

Reynolds Daniel, clerk U. S. A. Headquarters, 105 Stoct-
" ton, dwl 742 Howard

Reynolds Daniel, driver N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl 1422

Turk
Revnolds Edward, teamster, dwl 527 Stevenson

Reynolds Edward B., captain bark Tidal Wave, dwl 515

Jones
Reynolds Edward H., clerk Fordham & Jennings, dwl 515

Jones
Reynolds Edward J., laborer Pacific Commercial Co., dwl

457 Stevenson
Reynolds F. E. Mrs., ^ice-principal Hayes Valley Gram-

mar School, dwl 709 McAUister
Reynolds Francis A., teacher dancing, dwi 3 Temon PI

Remolds Frank, cook Homestead, Point Lobos Av
Revnolds Frank, laborer, dwl cor Twenty-sixth Av and A
Revnolds Frank B. (P(«id, R. i: Co.), dwl 1113 Bush
Reynolds Frank P., mining secretary, office lUi Leides-

dorff, res Oakland
Reynolds F. W. Mrs., teacher Tyler and Jones St. Prima-

ry School, dwl 435 Geary
Rej-nolds George, plumber, dwl 21 Fulton, rear

Reynolds George, plumber, dwl 1508 Mason
Revnolds George, seaman, dwl 29 De Boom
Revnolds George A. (Reynolds <t Jfiirray), dwl 561 Stev

Reynolds George A., accountant, office 333 Montgomery,

dwl 1029 Post
Reynolds George B., derk Central Pacific E. E., dwl 515

Jones
Rej-nolds George L., merchant tailor and dealer cloths,

cassimeres, and vestings, 638 Clay, dwl 1413 Wash
Reynolds George W., carpenter, dwl N s McAllister bet

Larkin and Polk
Reynolds George W., office 24 Merchants' Exchange, dwl

" Russ House « c t,
Reynolds Harry C, cngineman Engine No. 10 S. F. F. D.,

dwl Bri-ant bet Fourth and Fifth

Reynolds Henry, barkeeper John W. Grelis

Rej-nolds Henry D., cattledealer, dwl 11 Harriet

Reynolds Horatio J., clerk Joseph M. Wood, dwl 1606

Jones
Revnolds J., seaman, dwl 26 Steuart

Revnolds James, dwl 1606 Jones
Rej-nolds James, bootmaker George Bnrkhardt, dwl 2007

Mission
Rej-nolds James, laborer, dwl 139 Natoma
Reynolds James, phonographic reporter, dwl 335 Jessie

Reynolds James, teamster, dwl 114 Welsh
Reynolds James S., brassfinisher W. D. Clark & Cto., dwl

325 Jessie

Remolds John, derk, dwl 424 Sansom
Rej-nolds John, fireman, dwl 625 Davis

Revnolds John, gardener Wilham C. Talbot, 1720 Jack

Reynolds John, printer, dwl 32 Rausch
Rej-nolds John, proprietor California Chemical Works,

E s San Bruno Road nr T\i enty-eighth

Reynolds John, superintendent Calvary Cemetery, dwl N
s Ellis bet Broderick and St. Joseph Av

Reynolds Joseph, laundiyman Folsom Laimdry, S B Six-

teenth nr Valencia
Rej-nolds Joseph, steward Brooklyn Hotel

Reynolds Joseph M., polisher California Furniture Manu-

facturing Co., dwl -21 Fulton, rear

Eej-nolds Leonard (S. F. i- L. R.), attorney at law, office

626 Washington, dwl 1523 Washington
Re\-nolds Leonard, carpenter U. S. Marine Hospital

Remolds Leslie, carpenter V. S. Marine Hospital

Reynolds M., coppersmith Machine Shop Southern Pac
R. R., cor Sixteenth and Harrison

Remolds Margaret, dwl 2 Margaret PI

Reynolds Mary (widow), ladies' nurse, dwl 921 Hamson
Reynolds Michael, boilermaker Francis L Curry, dwl 455

Clementina
Reynolds Michael, coppersmith, dwl 6 Leroy PI

Send your Orders from tlie Country for Eastern Transplanted Oysters to Morgan & Co.


